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As at Total Shares Daily Closing Price/NAV Shadow NAV per Others Others Daily Share Class 4 SC 4 Daily Others Others

Date Outstanding Net Flow Price (£) Difference NAV Share (£) Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow

02-Oct-2025 1,513,863,287.75             83,743,006.58 1.00 0.00 1,513,890,020.29    1.0000 358,351,767.41        32,060,482.69 1,155,511,520.34    51,682,523.89 0.00 0.00

01-Oct-2025 1,430,120,281.17             92,805,280.82 1.00 0.00 1,430,150,653.36    1.0000 326,291,284.72        1,300,000.00 1,103,828,996.45    91,505,280.82 0.00 0.00

30-Sep-2025 1,337,315,000.35             8,348,521.50 1.00 0.00 1,337,337,938.30    1.0000 324,991,284.72        -2,500,000.00 1,012,323,715.63    10,848,521.50 0.00 0.00

29-Sep-2025 1,328,966,478.85             19,523,355.11 1.00 0.00 1,328,993,899.53    1.0000 327,491,284.72        -1,500,000.00 1,001,475,194.13    21,023,355.11 0.00 0.00

26-Sep-2025 1,309,443,123.74             -53,911,978.50 1.00 0.00 1,309,485,022.76    1.0000 328,991,284.72        6,600,000.00 980,451,839.02       -60,511,978.50 0.00 0.00

25-Sep-2025 1,363,355,102.24             -104,511,400.97 1.00 0.00 1,363,419,646.91    1.0000 322,391,284.72        -68,200,000.00 1,040,963,817.52    -36,311,400.97 0.00 0.00

24-Sep-2025 1,467,866,503.21             -43,500,250.76 1.00 0.00 1,467,936,954.82    1.0000 390,591,284.72        -350,000.00 1,077,275,218.49    -43,150,250.76 0.00 0.00

23-Sep-2025 1,511,366,753.97             -4,836,776.55 1.00 0.00 1,511,418,999.02    1.0000 390,941,284.72        -8,390,000.00 1,120,425,469.25    3,553,223.45 0.00 0.00

22-Sep-2025 1,516,203,530.52             -108,224,369.95 1.00 0.00 1,516,267,845.11    1.0000 399,331,284.72        -3,300,000.00 1,116,872,245.80    -104,924,369.95 0.00 0.00

19-Sep-2025 1,624,427,900.47             8,389,357.91 1.00 0.00 1,624,470,514.81    1.0000 402,631,284.72        -80,000.00 1,221,796,615.75    8,469,357.91 0.00 0.00

18-Sep-2025 1,616,038,542.56             -35,438,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,616,123,717.55    1.0001 402,711,284.72        -5,800,000.00 1,213,327,257.84    -29,638,000.00 0.00 0.00

17-Sep-2025 1,651,476,542.56             -8,078,996.00 1.00 0.00 1,651,572,069.41    1.0001 408,511,284.72        0.00 1,242,965,257.84    -8,078,996.00 0.00 0.00

16-Sep-2025 1,659,555,538.56             -5,929,531.02 1.00 0.00 1,659,655,732.01    1.0001 408,511,284.72        -1,970,000.00 1,251,044,253.84    -3,959,531.02 0.00 0.00

15-Sep-2025 1,665,485,069.58             71,071,573.84 1.00 0.00 1,665,589,097.02    1.0001 410,481,284.72        0.00 1,255,003,784.86    71,071,573.84 0.00 0.00

12-Sep-2025 1,594,413,495.74             -58,817,570.00 1.00 0.00 1,594,495,573.61    1.0001 410,481,284.72        -2,000,000.00 1,183,932,211.02    -56,817,570.00 0.00 0.00

11-Sep-2025 1,653,231,065.74             -61,743,800.00 1.00 0.00 1,653,321,692.69    1.0001 412,481,284.72        -20,000,000.00 1,240,749,781.02    -41,743,800.00 0.00 0.00

10-Sep-2025 1,714,974,865.74             -939,973.00 1.00 0.00 1,715,064,335.58    1.0001 432,481,284.72        0.00 1,282,493,581.02    -939,973.00 0.00 0.00

09-Sep-2025 1,715,914,838.74             -7,280,217.33 1.00 0.00 1,716,002,752.93    1.0001 432,481,284.72        1,030,000.00 1,283,433,554.02    -8,310,217.33 0.00 0.00

08-Sep-2025 1,723,195,056.07             8,568,388.08 1.00 0.00 1,723,274,672.27    1.0000 431,451,284.72        700,103.17 1,291,743,771.35    7,868,284.91 0.00 0.00

05-Sep-2025 1,714,626,667.99             -21,415,458.47 1.00 0.00 1,714,710,670.25    1.0000 430,751,181.55        1,200,000.00 1,283,875,486.44    -22,615,458.47 0.00 0.00

04-Sep-2025 1,736,042,126.46             -18,180,252.50 1.00 0.00 1,736,140,080.03    1.0001 429,551,181.55        747.50 1,306,490,944.91    -18,181,000.00 0.00 0.00

03-Sep-2025 1,754,222,378.96             64,031,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,754,310,725.72    1.0001 429,550,434.05        0.00 1,324,671,944.91    64,031,000.00 0.00 0.00

02-Sep-2025 1,690,191,378.96             -11,220,037.57 1.00 0.00 1,690,285,847.73    1.0001 429,550,434.05        -805,986.01 1,260,640,944.91    -10,414,051.56 0.00 0.00

01-Sep-2025 1,701,411,416.53             68,070,490.05 1.00 0.00 1,701,504,886.29    1.0001 430,356,420.06        -6,000,000.00 1,271,054,996.47    74,070,490.05 0.00 0.0029-Aug-2025 1,633,340,926.48             1,633,340,926.48 1.00 0.00 1,633,422,880.24    1.0001 436,356,420.06        436,356,420.06 1,196,984,506.42    1,196,984,506.42 

Source: CCLA Investment Management Limited

02 October 2025

Price History and Fund Flows
Over the past month

The Public Sector 
Deposit Fund

This document is issued for information purposes only. It does not constitute the provision of financial, investment or other professional advice. To ensure you understand whether the product is suitable, please read the key investor information document (KIID) and the prospectus. CCLA strongly recommends you seek independent professional 
advice prior to investing. The Public Sector Deposit Fund (PSDF) is a UK short-term Low Volatility Net Asset Value (LVNAV) Qualifying Money Market Fund. Investors should note that investing in the PSDF is not the same as making a deposit with a bank or other deposit taking body and is not a guaranteed investment.
Although it is intended to maintain a constant net asset value, there can be no assurance that it will be maintained. The PSDF does not rely on external support for guaranteeing the liquidity of the fund or stabilising the net asset value. The risk of loss of principal is borne by the investor. Holdings are subject to change. Past performance is not a 
reliable indicator of future results. The value of investments and the income derived from them may fall as well as rise. Investors may not get back the amount originally invested and may lose money. The PSDF is authorised in the United Kingdom and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority as a UK UCITS Scheme and is a Qualifying 
Money Market Fund. Issued by CCLA Investment Management Limited, authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
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